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	27
	28
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	31  

	
	Humpty Doo
Australia Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


February 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Pairs

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Pairs
	DBC H/Cap Open Pairs

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Singles
	DBC H/Cap Open Singles

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


March 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
H/Cap 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Singles

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Singles

	14
	15 World Cup
	16 Warilla
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	DBC H/Cap Open Singles

	DBC H/Cap Open Singles


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25 Good Friday
	26 Easter
	27 Carnival

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28 Nightcliff
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


April 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	31 Australian
	1 Sides
	2 Championships
	3 ACT

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches 
	9 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches
	10 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Fours

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 Pennant
	16
	17 Rum Jungle

	
	
	
	
	 Entries Close
	DBC Fours
	          Open Day

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22  May Day Pairs
Entries Close         
 Entries Close
                         
	23
DBC Fours
	24
Bowls for Fun Day 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	 DBC Fours
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


May 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	30 May      Day
	1 Pairs

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7 Pennant R1
	8



	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Fours

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13 Indoor Qualifying
	14 Pennant R2
	15

	
	
	
	
	Indoor Qualifying
Entries Close
	
	DBC Fours

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20 60 and Over
	21 Pennant R3
	22 Pennant R4

	
	
	
	
	 Entries Close
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28 Pennant R5
	29 Australian

	
	
	
	
	
	
	         Indoor
       Qualifying

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	



June 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3 Champion of
	4 Over 60
	5 Championships

	
	
	
	
	     Champions
Entries Close
	     Pairs
	      Singles


	6 Queens Birthday
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11 Australian
	12 Open

	      Mixed Pairs
	
	
	
	
	Pennant Reserve
	DBC Pairs

	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Pairs
	

	13 Gold Coast
	14
	15
	16
	17 Junior
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	   Championships
Entries Close
	Katherine
Open Day 
	Katherine
Open Day

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25 Champion

	26 Champion


	
	
	
	
	
	          Of Champions
	          Of Champions

	
	
	
	
	
	        
	     DBC  PAIRS   

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	25  
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	30 Humpty Doo
	1  Twilight
	2  Carnival
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 Junior
	5 Championships

	6
	7
	8
	9 Palmerston
	10 Open

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 Carnival
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16 Nightcliff
	17 Ladies

	
	
	
	
	
	    
         Darwin
	
          Men’s

	18 Carnival
	19
	20
	21
	22 Darwin

	23 Nightcliff
	24 Men’s

	
           Carnival
	
	
	
	         Mixed
         Fours
	          
           Darwin
	
Ladies Singles

	25 Carnival
	26
	27
	28
	29 
	30

	31

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	DBC Pairs
	DBC Pairs

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6 Pennant R6
	7  



	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Pairs

	8
	9 
	10
	11 
	12
	13 Pennant R7
	14 Pennant R8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20 Pennant R9
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Singles

	22 Australian
	23 Indoor
	24 Tweed NSW
	25
	26 NT
	27 Pennant R10
	28 

	
	
	
	
	   Championships
 Entries Close
	
	DBC Singles

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2 Territory
	3 Pennant Final
	4 Pennant Final

	
	
	
	
	Wide Shield
Entries Close
	
	     Standby
singles

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Singles

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9 
	10 NT
	11 Champs.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16 Territory
	17 Wide
	18 Shield

	
	
	
	
	
	          
	          

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches
	24 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches
	25 Courses
Tech Officials &
Coaches

	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Singles
	DBC Singles

	
	
	
	
	
	           
	           

	26 Australian
	27   Junior
	28 Champs
	29
	30
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	  AFL FINAL
	NRL FINAL

	3
	4
	5
	6 Champion
	7 Of
	8 Champions
	9


	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Triples

	10
	11 Australian
	12 Senior
	13 Sides
	14 Champs
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DBC Triples

	17
	18


	19
	20
	21
	22

	23

	
	DBC Mixed
        Pairs
	
	
	
	DBC Triples
	DBC Triples

	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29

	30

	
	DBC Mixed
         Pairs

	
	
	
	DBC Triples
	DBC Triples

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2016
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	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	DBC Mixed
         Pairs

	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8 Australian
	9 Premier
	10 League
	11 Pine Rivers
	12
	13

	
	DBC Mixed
         Pairs

	
	
	
	
	

	14 World
	15 Champion
	16 of
	17 Champions
	18
	19
	20

	
	DBC Mixed
         Pairs

	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26 
	27

	
	DBC Mixed
         Pairs

	
	
	
	Annual General
Meeting
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	6:00 Council Meeting
7:00 Board Meetings
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2016
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Year Function  FunFuncFunction
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